LYNXTechnik AG
LYNX Technik AG
Brunnenweg 3
D-64331 Weiterstadt
Germany
PH +49 (0) 6150 1817 0
LYNX Technik Inc

OH-TR-12G-SDI
SFP Data Sheet
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479328174 OH-TR-12G-SDI 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD video SFP, Transceiver, HD
BNC connector
The OH-TR-12GSDI electrical transceiver is a fully integrated plug in
option for selected LYNX Technik products. This facilitates converting
the integrated fiber I/O SFP socket included in the products to now
accept electrical SDI signals with HD-BNC connectors.
The module accommodates 12Gbit, 6Gbit, 3Gbit, 1.5Gbit and  270Mbit
SDI signals conforming to SMPTE-2082-1, SMPTE-2081-1, SMPTE-424,
SMPTE-292 and SMPTE-259.
Mechanical
Parameter
Size (not including connector) 57mm x 13.4mm x 12.4mm
Weight 50g